Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DC1814A-D
LTPoE++ PSE
ETHERNET
CABLE
G
N
D
VIN
6
dc2262aafa
DEMO MANUAL DC2262A-A
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY REFERENCE PART DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/PART NUMBER
DC2262A Required Circuit Components
1 2 CG1, CG2 CAP, CER, X7R 1000pF 2kV 10% 1808 MURATA GR442QR73D102KW01L
2 4 CT1, CT2, CT3, CT4 CAP, CER, X7R 0.01µF 100V 20% 0805 MURATA GRM21BR72A103MA01L
3 1 C9 CAP, ELEC, 22µF 100V 20% 8 X 10.2 SUNCON 100CE22KX
4 2 C10, C11 CAP, CER, X7R 2.2µF 100V 10% 1210 MURATA GRM32ER72A225KA35
5 0 C20 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
6 1 C17 CAP, CER, X7R 10µF 16V 10% 0805 MURATA GRM31CR71A106KA01
7 4 C5, C18, C29, C31 CAP, CER, X7R 0.1µF 50V 20% 0603 MURATA GRM188R71H104MA93
8 4 C19, C24, C38, C40 CAP, CER, X7R 2.2nF 2kV 10% 1812 MURATA GR443QR73D222KW01L
9 1 C21 CAP, CER, X7R 10nF 100V 10% 0603 MURATA GRM188R72A103KA01D
10 1 C22 CAP, CER, X7R 1nF 100V 10% 0603 MURATA GRM188R72A102KA01
11 2 C23, C39 CAP, CER, X7R 0.047µF 100V 10% 0603 KEMET C0603C473K1RACTU
12 0 C26 CAP, CER, OPT 0402 OPT
13 1 C33 CAP, CER, COG 100pF 50V 10% 0603 TDK C1608C0G1H101K080AA
14 1 C37 CAP, CER, X7R 100pF 50V 10% 0603 AVX 06035C101KAT2A

22 1 D29 DIODE, SCHOTTKY, BAT54WS 30V SOD323 DIODE INC BAT54WS
23 9 E1, E2, E3, E4, E5, E6, E7, E8, E9 TP, TURRET, PAD150-094 0.094" MILL-MAX 2501-2-00-80-00-00-07-0
24 2 J1, J2 CONN, RJ-45, SS-6488-NF-K1 STEWART CONNECTOR SS-6488-NF-K1
ALTERNATE  SS-6488S-A-NF
25 2 J3, J4 CONN, BANANA, 575-4 0.175" KEYSTONE 575-4
26 1 L3 IND, 100µH DO1608 COILCRAFT DO1608C-104
27 1 L4 IND, CMC, 2.2mH WE-LF WÜRTH 7446632002
28 1 Q11 MOSFET, N-CH, PSMN040-100MSE 100V LFPAK33 NXP PSMN040-100MSE
29 1 Q13 TRANSISTOR, PNP, FMMT723 100V SOT23 DIODES INC. FMMT723
30 1 Q15 MOSFET, N-CH, FDMC2523P 150V POWER33 FAIRCHILD FDMC2523P
31 8 Q17, Q18, Q19, Q20, Q21, Q22,
Q23, Q24
MOSFET, N-CH, PSMN075-100MSE 100 LFPAK33 NXP PSMN075-100MSE
32 8 RT1, RT2, RT3, RT4, RT5, RT6,
RT7, RT8
RES, CHIP, 75Ω 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J750TRF
33 1 R28 RES, CHIP, 47k 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J473TRF
34 3 R29, R38, R57 RES, CHIP, 10k 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J103TRF
35 0 R30, R35, R37 RES, CHIP, OPT 1206 OPT
36 1 R36 RES, CHIP, 3.3k 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J332TRF
37 3 R40, R42, R65 RES, CHIP, 0Ω 5% 0603 NIC NRC06ZOTRF
7
dc2262aafa
DEMO MANUAL DC2262A-A
PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY REFERENCE PART DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/PART NUMBER
38 1 R41 RES, CHIP, 8.2Ω 5% 0805 NIC NRC10J8R2TRF
39 3 R43, R50, R60 RES, CHIP, 0Ω 5% 0402 NIC NRC04ZOTRF
40 1 R51 RES, CHIP, 100k 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J104TRF
41 1 R53 RES, CHIP, 107k 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F1073TRF
42 1 R56 RES, CHIP, 750Ω 5% 0603 VISHAY CRCW0603750RJNEA
43 1 R61 Res, CHIP, 0Ω 5% 0603 NIC NRC06ZOTRF
44 1 R62 Res, CHIP, 52.3k 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F5232TRF
45 1 R63 Res, CHIP, 174k 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F1743TRF
46 1 R66 RES, CHIP, 20Ω 5% 0805 NIC NRC06F20R0TRF
47 1 T1 TRANSFORMER, ETHERNET, 749022016 WÜRTH 749022016
48 2 U3, U5 OPTO, MOC207M SOIC-8 FAIRCHILD MOC207M
49 1 U7 IC, PoE IDEAL BRIDGE CONTROLLER, LT4321IUF QFN16 LINEAR TECHNOLOGY LT4321IUF
50 4 MH1, MH2, MH3, MH4 STANDOFF, SNAP ON, 0.625" KEYSTONE 8834
DC2262A-A Required Circuit Components
1 0 C1, C2 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
2 0 C6 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
3 0 C16 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
4 2 C7, C13 CAP, CER, X5R 100µF 6.3V 20% 1210 MURATA GRM32ER60J107ME20
5 1 C8 CAP, ELEC, 100µF 6.3V 20% 6.3 X 6.0 SUNCON 6HVA100M
6 0 C12 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
7 1 C14 CAP, CER, X7R 0.1µF 250V 10% 1210 MURATA GRM32DR72E104KW01
8 1 C15 CAP, CER, X5R 10nF 250V 1206 MURATA GRM31B7U2E103JW31
9 0 C27 CAP, ELEC, OPT 8 X 10.5 OPT
10 0 C28 CAP, CER, OPT 1206 OPT
11 1 C35 CAP, CER, X7R 33nF 50V 10% 0603 TDK C1608X7R1H333K080AA
12 1 C32 CAP, CER, X7R 0.47µF 16V 10% 0805 MURATA GRM21BR71C474KA01L
13 1 C34 CAP, CER, X7R 4.7nF 50V 10% 0603 MURATA GRM188R71H472KA01D
14 1 C30 CAP, CER, X7R 10nF 50V 10% 0603 MURATA GRM188R71H103KA01D
15 1 D26 DIODE, ZENER, CMHZ4694 8.2V SOD-123 CENTRAL SEMI. CMHZ4694
16 2 D17, D18 DIODE, SCHOTTKY, CMMSH1-40L 40V SOD-123F CENTRAL SEMI. CMMSH1-40L
17 2 D19, D20 DIODE, ZENER, CMHZ5248B SOD-123 CENTRAL SEMI. CMHZ5248B
18 1 D30 DIODE, SCHOTTKY, CMMSH1-40L 40V SOD-123F CENTRAL SEMI. CMMSH1-40L
19 1 L1 IND, 2.2µH XAL1010 COILCRAFT XAL1010-222ME
20 1 L2 IND, 4.9µH 744314490 WÜRTH 744 314 490
21 0 L5 IND, OPT HC1 OPT
22 0 Q9, Q10 TRANSISTOR, NPN, OPT SOT23 OPT
23 2 Q12, Q14 MOSFET, N-CH, 40V 8-PowerTDFN INFINEON BSC054N04NSG
24 1 Q16 MOSFET, N-CH, BSC190N12NS3 120V PG-TDSON-8 INFINEON BSC190N12NS3
25 1 Q25 TRANSISTOR, NPN, MMBT3904 40V SOT23 DIODES INC. MMBT3904
26 1 R26 RES, CHIP, 10Ω 5% 1206 NIC NRC12J100TRF
8
dc2262aafa
DEMO MANUAL DC2262A-A
ITEM QTY REFERENCE PART DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER/PART NUMBER
27 1 R27 RES, CHIP, 5.1Ω 5% 1206 NIC NRC12J5R1TRF
28 1 R52 RES, CHIP, 240Ω 5% 0603 VISHAY CRCW0603240RJNEA
29 1 R31 RES, CHIP, 620Ω 5% 1206 NIC NRC12J621TRF
30 0 R33 RES, CHIP, OPT 1206 OPT
31 1 R34 RES, CHIP, 100Ω 5% 1206 NIC NRC12J101TRF
32 1 R39 RES, CHIP, 13k 5% 0603 VISHAY CRCW060313K0JNEA
33 1 R44 RES, CHIP, 20m 1% 2010 VISHAY WSL2010R0200FEA
34 1 R45 Res, CHIP, 1k 5% 0603 NIC NRC06J102TRF
35 1 R46 Res, CHIP, 10Ω 5% 0805 NIC NRC06J100TRF
36 0 R64 Res, CHIP, OPT 0603 OPT
37 1 R47 RES, CHIP, 10.0k 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F1002TRF
38 1 R48 RES, CHIP, 64.9Ω 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F64R9TRF
39 1 R49 RES, CHIP, 80.6Ω 1% 0805 NIC NRC06F80R6TRF
40 2 R54, R55 RES, CHIP, 0Ω 5% 0805 NIC NRC10ZOTRF
41 1 R58 RES, CHIP, 10.0k 1% 0603 NIC NRC06F1002TRF
42 1 R59 Res, CHIP, 330Ω 5% 0603 VISHAY CRCW0603330RJNEA
43 1 T2 TRANSFORMER, FORWARD, 750313095 EFD20 WÜRTH 750 313 095